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Red Division

BadMambaJambaSF1000
Stacked4TheFuture

Flex On Me

Dis Schitt Too Breece (SF)

Blue Division

AzzHolesByNature
Baby

Los Locos SF2
Trust The Processl

White Division

Pinawa

Jahnke Jags
AM Lumber
The Empire SF3

Total Points

Pinawa
BadMambaJambaSF1000
Stacked4TheFuture
Jahnke Jags

AM Lumber

Baby

Los Locos SF2

Flex On Me

Trust The Processl

The Empire SF3
AzzHolesByNature

Dis Schitt Too Breece (SF)
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2384.60
2326.30
2313.35
2282.30
2133.25
2064.85
2056.10
2038.70
2037.90
2008.45
1992.05
1940.75
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PCT
0.571
0.571
0.571
0.500

PCT
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.357

PCT
0.714
0.500
0.429
0.286

DIV
3-3
4-2
2-4
3-3

DIV
4-2
4-2
3-3
1-5

DIV

3-3

3-3
3-3

PF
1950.15
1894.10
1679.00
1697.90

PF
1791.90
1763.50
1677.20
1680.90

PF
1937.00
1865.95
1801.90
1688.95
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PA
1832.40
1759.10
1677.15
1749.45

PA
1801.15
1778.95
1798.30
1725.25

PA
1648.70
1926.50
1772.90
1958.60

PTS
2326.30
2313.35
2038.70
1940.75

PTS
1992.05
2064.85
2056.10
2037.90

PTS
2384.60
2282.30
2133.25
2008.45
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